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Intensive�
English�Program
(30�lessons/w)
�

Full�Time�Intensive�
English�Program
(40�lessons/w)

X-�Intensive�
English�Program
(40�lessons/w)
+�1:1�Tutor�

1-3
weeks�

4-11
weeks�

12-15
weeks�

16-23
weeks�

24-31
weeks�

32+
weeks�

Other�Fees�

$315 $305 $295 $285 $275 $265

$520 $510 $500 $490 $480 $470

1:1�Tutor 1:1�Tutor 1:1�Tutor 1:1�Tutor 1:1�Tutor 1:1�Tutor

Material�Fee�$60/4W

Material�Fee�$70/4W

$415 $405 $395 $385 $375 $365

Material�Fee�$60/4W

IELTS�-�Test�Prep.�
Program��Intermediate

Toronto�only
(40�lessons/w)
�

IELTS�-�Test�Prep.�
Program�Advanced��
(40�lessons/w)
�

TOEFL�iBT�-�Test
Prep.�Program
(40�lessons/w)
�

4�weeks
Certificate� Diploma

8�weeks�

$1875

$1875

$1875

$3700

$3700

$3700

SSP�-�Speaking�
for�Success�
Intermediate�/�Advanced��

(40�lessons�/w)
�
EFM�-�English�for
Medicine�Program
Advanced���
(40�lessons/w)
�

BEDP�-�Business�
English
(40�lessons/w)
�

4�weeks
Certificate� Diploma

8�weeks�

$1875

$1875

$1875

$3700

$3700

$3700

$1875 $3700
PPP�-�Pre-Pathway�
Program�
(40�lessons/w)
�

4�weeks 8�weeks� 4�weeks 8�weeks� 12�weeks�

$1950 $3800 $5450

UCPP�-�University
and�College�
Pathway�Program�
(40�lessons/w)
�

TYCP�-�English��
for�Children��
(40�lessons/w)
�

ITESOL�-�English
for�Adult��
(40�lessons/w)
�

$1875

$1875

$1875

$3700

EFP�-�English�
for�Professionals�
(Tor:�30�lessons/w)
(Van:�40�lessons/w)
�

4�weeks
Certificate� Diploma

8�weeks�

N/A

N/A

Wire Transfer Fee: Receiving , Sending -  / Course Changing Fee: ESL to Diploma  / Additional Certificate Fee:      $25 $45 $100 $400/S $50 

Additional Transcript Fee:  / Medical Insurance Fee:  / day / Custodian Letter for Minors (under 18yrs):    $10 $3.25 $200 (Non-Refundable)   

For specialized programs the material fees is each program, Except EFP is $100/ $150

PPP Material Fee:  & UCPP Material Fee:   $100/8weeks $250/12weeks 

* 1 Lesson = 40min  

Intensive�English�Program�

Specialized�Program��

Pathway�Program��

2023�TUITION�LIST
Registration�Fee:�$200�(Non-Refundable)

St.�George�International�College

T�O�R�O�N�T�O�-�V�A�N�C�O�U�V�E�R�-�N�O�R�T�H��Y�O�R�K��

ST.�GEORGE�
EDUCATION�
GROUP�

SG
EG
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