# 2023 TUITION LIST

SG ST. GEORGE EDUCATION GROUP

Registration Fee: \$200 (Non-Refundable)

## Intensive English Program

	1-3 weeks	4-11 weeks	12-15 weeks	16-23 weeks	24-31 weeks	32+ weeks	
Intensive English Program (30 lessons/w)	\$315	\$305	\$295	\$285	\$275	\$265	
	Material Fee \$60/4W						
Full Time Intensive English Program (40 lessons/w)	\$415	\$405	\$395	\$385	\$375	\$365	
	Material Fee \$60/4W						
X-Intensive English Program (40 lessons/w) + 1:1 Tutor	\$520	\$510	\$500	\$490	\$480	\$470	
	1:1 Tutor	1:1 Tutor	1:1 Tutor	1:1 Tutor	1:1 Tutor	1:1 Tutor	
	Material Fee \$70/4W						





## **Specialized Program**

For specialized programs the material fees is \$100/each program, Except EFP is \$150

	4 weeks Certificate	8 weeks Diploma		4 weeks Certificate	8 weeks Diploma		4 weeks Certificate	8 weeks Diploma
SSP - Speaking for Success Intermediate / Advanced (40 lessons /w)	\$1875	\$3700	EFP - English for Professionals (Tor: 30 lessons/w) (Van: 40 lessons/w)	\$1875	\$3700	IELTS - Test Prep. Program Intermediate Toronto only (40 lessons/w)	\$1875	\$3700
EFM - English for Medicine Program Advanced (40 lessons/w)	\$1875	\$3700	TYCP - English for Children (40 lessons/w)	\$1875	N/A	IELTS - Test Prep. Program Advanced (40 lessons/w)	\$1875	\$3700
BEDP - Business English (40 lessons/w)	\$1875	\$3700	ITESOL - English for Adult (40 lessons/w)	\$1875	N/A	TOEFL iBT - Test Prep. Program (40 lessons/w)	\$1875	\$3700

#### **Pathway Program**

PPP Material Fee: \$100/8weeks & UCPP Material Fee: \$250/12weeks

	4 weeks	8 weeks		4 weeks	8 weeks	12 weeks
PPP - Pre-Pathway Program (40 lessons/w)	\$1875	\$3700	UCPP - University and College Pathway Program (40 lessons/w)	\$1950	\$3800	\$5450

#### Other Fees

1 Lesson = 40min

Wire Transfer Fee: Receiving \$25, Sending \$45-\$100 / Course Changing Fee: ESL to Diploma \$400/S / Additional Certificate Fee: \$50 Additional Transcript Fee: \$10 / Medical Insurance Fee: \$3.25 / day / Custodian Letter for Minors (under 18yrs): \$200 (Non-Refundable)